FOR LEASE

OSCEOLA CROSSING

1150-1172 W. Osceola Parkway Kissimmee, FL 34741

1,200 SF AVAILABLE

« GLA: 136,396 SF

+ Municipality: Kissimmee

+ County: Osceola County

+ Notable Tenants: BJ's Wholesale Club,
Appliance Direct

- Signage: Facade Signage/Pylon Signage
(Osceola Parkway)

+ Access: Full Access, Signalized Intersection

 Traffic Counts: Osceola Parkway - 45,548 CPD
John Young Parkway - 50,694 CPD

DEMOGRAPHICS Tmile 3 mile 5mile

Residential Population 6,798 94,367 218,820 |.| B E RTY Zack McNamara, CCIM Casey Dorner

Daytime Population 9,354 80,952 183,564 U N |VE RSAL office (407) 426-2300 Ext. 104 office (407) 426-2300 Ext. 110
cell (770) 597-5458 cell (407) 404-4017

Avg. HH Income $53,724 $61,751 $61,894 MANAGEMENT, INC

Development - Leasing - Consulting zackmcnamara@libertyum.com  caseydorner@libertyum.com

314 East Anderson St., Orlando, FL 32801 » www.libertyum.com

Offer subject to withdrawal from the market, due to prior sale or cancellation without notice. All information contained here in is believed to be accurate but is not warranted.




SITE PLAN

OSCEOLA CROSSING

1150-1172 W. Osceola Parkway Kissimmee, FL 34741

Osceola Parkway

EXPRESS
o A\ asemeecae

L

1100
1150
1152
1154
1156
1158

LIBERTY Zack McNamara, CCIM
office (407) 426-2300 Ext. 104
@H'N\IAIX E BNSTA.‘,!'C cell (770) 597-5458

BJ's Wholesale Club 115,396 SF

Abueals's Alterations 1,200 SF
Metro by TMobile 1,200 SF
AVAILABLE 1,200 SF
Rose Jewelry 1,200 SF
Chinatown 1,200 SF

Lover’s Nail & Spa 1,200 SF

Development - Leasing - Consulting

1162
1164
1166
1168
1172

zackmcnamara@libertyum.com

MVP Hair Cutters
Loop Gyros

Mama Romano's
Appliance Direct
Brooks Rehabilitation

Casey Dorner
office (407) 426-2300 Ext. 110

1,200 SF
1,200 SF
1,200 SF
5,260 SF
4,940 SF

cell (407) 404-4017

caseydorner@libertyum.com

314 East Anderson St., Orlando, FL 32801 » www.libertyum.com

Offer subject to withdrawal from the market, due to prior sale or cancellation without notice. All information contained here in is believed to be accurate but is not warranted.



SURROUNDING RETAIL

OSCEOLA CROSSING

1150-1172 W. Osceola Parkway Kissimmee, FL 34741

Ve (€] il ; ) ) Join this major retail corridor with anchors
, ‘W—-“' ‘ (2 Pl | Ly including Lowe’s, Kohl's, Ross, Bed Bath
Dyald‘m-g‘ - A5 Ll < e | and Beyond, Regal Cinema, Petco, Best Buy,
m%@ = - e e ‘ et Ashley Furniture, TJ Maxx, Belk, Marshall's,
-L.m“‘ | e— P | <53 Hobby Lobby, HomeGoods, Haverty's,

_IS 1
'- \/ OsceolalRkwy, P — a0 @

Academy Sports, and top performing in
sales BJ's. Studies are being conducted
to ex-tend Osceola Parkway into the
Northwest Expressway joining Kissimmee

=

(©)

@
3
o,

=),

)
=B
=
=
&3
[

7).

AMYdIBUNOAUYORIN

to eastern Osceola County.

¥ Centerview Blvd

y WOV L RKLAND'S
| earts\ = R /5 {

L arrressiy =1 s

FIRM gf K’..MS‘ KaRRY
/ TO GO¥| —
a3 MESON
J’ 7 i ’g\
. y ALI/ -
urlington|

C Margy o
* 3
o

Gooale

LIBERTY Zack McNamara, CCIM Casey Dorner
UNIVERSAL office (407) 426-2300 Ext. 104 office (407) 426-2300 Ext. 110
cell (770) 597-5458 cell (407) 404-4017

MANAGEMENT, INC

Development - Leasing - Consulting zackmcnamara®@libertyum.com  caseydorner@libertyum.com

314 East Anderson St., Orlando, FL 32801 » www.libertyum.com

Offer subject to withdrawal from the market, due to prior sale or cancellation without notice. All information contained here in is believed to be accurate but is not warranted.




