FOR LEASE

OSCEOLA CROSSING

1150-1172 W. Osceola Parkway Kissimmee, FL 34741

1,200 SF AVAILABLE

- GLA: 136,396 SF
- Municipality: Kissimmee
- County: Osceola County
- Notable Tenants: BJ's Wholesale Club, Appliance Direct
- Signage: Façade Signage/Pylon Signage (Osceola Parkway)
- Access: Full Access, Signalized Intersection
- Traffic Counts: Osceola Parkway 45,548 CPD John Young Parkway – 50,694 CPD

DEMOGRAPHICS	1 mile	3 mile	5 mile
Residential Population	6,798	94,367	218,820
Daytime Population	9,354	80,952	183,564
Avg. HH Income	\$53,724	\$61,751	\$61,894





Zack McNamara, CCIM office (407) 426-2300 Ext. 104 cell (770) 597-5458 zackmcnamara@libertyum.com **Casey Dorner** office (407) 426-2300 Ext. 110 cell (407) 404-4017 caseydorner@libertyum.com

314 East Anderson St., Orlando, FL 32801 • www.libertyum.com

Offer subject to withdrawal from the market, due to prior sale or cancellation without notice. All information contained here in is believed to be accurate but is not warranted.

SITE PLAN

OSCEOLA CROSSING

1150-1172 W. Osceola Parkway Kissimmee, FL 34741



11/22 1166 1166 1156 1156 1156 1156 1156	BIS

1100	BJ's Wholesale Club	115,396 SF	1162	MVP Hair Cutters	1,200 SF
1150	Abueals's Alterations	1,200 SF	1164	Loop Gyros	1,200 SF
1152	Metro by TMobile	1,200 SF	1166	Mama Romano's	1,200 SF
1154	AVAILABLE	1,200 SF	1168	Appliance Direct	5,260 SF
1156	Rose Jewelry	1,200 SF	1172	Brooks Rehabilitation	4,940 SF
1158	Chinatown	1,200 SF			
1160	Lover's Nail & Spa	1,200 SF			



Zack McNamara, CCIM office (407) 426-2300 Ext. 104 cell (770) 597-5458 zackmcnamara@libertyum.com **Casey Dorner** office (407) 426-2300 Ext. 110 cell (407) 404-4017 caseydorner@libertyum.com

314 East Anderson St., Orlando, FL 32801 • www.libertyum.com

Offer subject to withdrawal from the market, due to prior sale or cancellation without notice. All information contained here in is believed to be accurate but is not warranted.

SURROUNDING RETAIL

OSCEOLA CROSSING

1150-1172 W. Osceola Parkway Kissimmee, FL 34741



Join this major retail corridor with anchors including Lowe's, Kohl's, Ross, Bed Bath and Beyond, Regal Cinema, Petco, Best Buy, Ashley Furniture, TJ Maxx, Belk, Marshall's, Hobby Lobby, HomeGoods, Haverty's, Academy Sports, and top performing in sales BJ's. Studies are being conducted to ex-tend Osceola Parkway into the Northwest Expressway joining Kissimmee to eastern Osceola County.



Zack McNamara, CCIM office (407) 426-2300 Ext. 104 cell (770) 597-5458 zackmcnamara@libertyum.com **Casey Dorner**

office (407) 426-2300 Ext. 110 cell (407) 404-4017 caseydorner@libertyum.com

314 East Anderson St., Orlando, FL 32801 • www.libertyum.com

Offer subject to withdrawal from the market, due to prior sale or cancellation without notice. All information contained here in is believed to be accurate but is not warranted.